
RICE LAKE  Wednesday, July 13, 2011

1 MILE TROT PURSE $400RACE 1
Green

TIME - 34.0 1:09.0 1:46.0 2:16.4 OFF TIME:  7:00 pmTrack - GD  Temp - 71°

AL MAR RACING RENO 44 1 NB2:164 DMagee
HOLLIDAY RUNAWAY 33 2 NB   BDe Long
GET PHYSICAL 11 3 NB   GMagee
GOGHFORTHE GOLD 22 4 NB   CFrenzel

SCRATCHED - AL MAR SPEEDATTACK

MUTUELS -

1 MILE PACE PURSE $400RACE 2
Non-Winner`s of $1,000

TIME - 32.0 1:05.0 1:37.0 2:10.0 OFF TIME:  7:15 pmTrack - GD  Temp - 71°

SPICYMAC 77 1 NB2:10   BDe Long
LIL MISTER LOUIE 66 2 NB   CFrenzel
HERE COMES CINDY 33 3 NB   WRoland
GUSTOPHER'S DREAM 44 4 NB   MPrevost
RUFFIANBUFFY 55 5 NB   NCarter
GIT R DONE RENNY 11 6 NB   DMagee
FANCY ROYALE CAM 22 7 NB   GRath

MUTUELS -

1 MILE PACE PURSE $400RACE 3
Free For All Division I

TIME - 29.0 1:02.0 1:33.0 2:01.2 OFF TIME:  7:30 pmTrack - GD  Temp - 71°

RONNY B GOOD 44 1 NB2:012 KBanks
MELLOWROAD 11 2 NB   WRoland
WHO'S YOUR DADDY O 55 3 NB   BDe Long
UMA HANOVER 66 4 NB   DMagee
MAC T'S DIAMOND 33 5 NB   NCarter
HOT LAPS 22 6 NB   GWand

MUTUELS -

1 MILE PACE PURSE $400RACE 4
Free For All Division II

TIME - 31.2 1:03.3 1:34.0 2:02.3 OFF TIME:  7:45 pmTrack - GD  Temp - 71°

PEEL AWAY 11 1 NB2:023 WRoland
DIRT MERCHANT 33 2 NB   AKehl
CYCLONIC DZTURBANZ 44 3 NB   NRoland
FOX VALLEY WINDY 55 4 NB   GMagee
L'BEES DREAM 22 5 NB   CWhitney

MUTUELS -

1 MILE PACE PURSE $1,500RACE 5
Two Year Olds Minnesota or Wisconsin Owned or Bred

TIME - 35.0 1:10.2 1:43.3 2:14.1 OFF TIME:  8:00 pmTrack - GD  Temp - 71°

JANA'S DIAMOND 22 1 NB2:141 WRoland
MR SITUATION 33 2 NB   BDe Long
TICKET TIME 11 3 NB   GWand
PLACE'N FIRST 44 4 NB   JKing

MUTUELS -

1 MILE TROT PURSE $400RACE 6
Green

TIME - 35.0 1:10.2 1:45.2 2:15.0 OFF TIME:  8:15 pmTrack - GD  Temp - 71°

AL MAR RACING RENO 44 1 NB2:15   DMagee
HOLLIDAY RUNAWAY 33 2 NB   BDe Long
GOGHFORTHE GOLD 22 3 NB   CFrenzel
GET PHYSICAL 11 4 NB   GMagee

SCRATCHED - AL MAR SPEEDATTACK

MUTUELS -

1 MILE PACE PURSE $400RACE 7
Non-Winner`s of $1,000

TIME - 35.0 1:07.1 1:38.0 2:11.1 OFF TIME:  8:30 pmTrack - GD  Temp - 71°

LIL MISTER LOUIE 66 1 NB2:111 CFrenzel
SPICYMAC 77 2 NB   BDe Long
RUFFIANBUFFY 25 3 NB   NCarter
FANCY ROYALE CAM 12 4 NB   GRath

SCRATCHED - GIT R DONE RENNY, HERE COMES CINDY, 

GUSTOPHER'S DREAM

MUTUELS -

1 MILE PACE PURSE $400RACE 8
Free For All Division I

TIME - 33.0 1:02.0 1:31.0 2:03.0 OFF TIME:  8:45 pmTrack - GD  Temp - 71°

RONNY B GOOD 44 1 NB2:03   KBanks
WHO'S YOUR DADDY O 55 2 NB   BDe Long
MELLOWROAD 11 3 NB   WRoland
MAC T'S DIAMOND 33 4 NB   NCarter
HOT LAPS 22 5 NB   GWand

SCRATCHED - UMA HANOVER

MUTUELS -

1 MILE PACE PURSE $400RACE 9
Free For All Division II

TIME - 29.4 1:01.0 1:32.0 2:01.2 OFF TIME:  9:00 pmTrack - GD  Temp - 71°

PEEL AWAY 11 1 NB2:012 WRoland
CYCLONIC DZTURBANZ 44 2 NB   NRoland
FOX VALLEY WINDY 55 3 NB   GMagee
L'BEES DREAM 22 4 NB   CWhitney
DIRT MERCHANT 33 5 NB   AKehl

MUTUELS -
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